

FEEL DIFFERENT.



cGMP Certified Manufacturing

Keto-Friendly
Paleo-Friendly
Non-GMO
Soy-Free
Gluten-Free

Essential Nutrients
Bioactive Compounds
Essential Phospholipids

CENTURION

MULTIVITAMIN - MINERALS
PHYTONUTRIENTS - COLOSTRUM

MULTIVITAMIN RECOVERY ELITE MAX

BIOAVAILABLE*

90 CAPSULES
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

CODEAGE

Suggested use: Adults take 3 capsules daily, or as recommended by your healthcare practitioner, with 8 ounces of water or your favorite beverage. May be taken with or without food.

Supplement Facts: To read the Supplement Fact, please peel off the label.

Manufactured for CODEAGE LLC: 5628 Washington Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90016
support@codeage.com • www.codeage.com • ©Codeage LLC. All rights reserved.

Contains: Dairy (Milk).

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. Pregnant or nursing mothers, children under 18 and individuals with a known medical condition should consult a physician before using this or any dietary supplement. Discontinue use two weeks prior to surgery. Please use caution if you have allergies or sensitivities to any of the listed ingredients.

Allergen warning: Dairy (Milk).



QUESTIONS? CODEAGE.COM

SCAN FOR INFO



*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Pantestin® is a registered trademark of Kyowa Pharma Chemical Co., LTD.



Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use if product has been opened or tampered with in any way.
Keep out of reach of children and pets.

Suggested use: Adults take 3 capsules daily, or as recommended by your healthcare practitioner, with 8 ounces of water or your favorite beverage. May be taken with or without food.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 3 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Vitamin A (as Beta Carotenoids and Palmitate)	750 mcg RAE	83%
Vitamin C (as L-Ascorbic Acid and from Acerola Cherry)	150 mg	167%
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol; from Wild-Harvested Lichen)	12.5 mcg	63%
Vitamin E (as D-alpha Tocopherol; from Rice Bran)	5.5 mg	37%
Vitamin K (as Phytonadione)	75 mcg	63%
Thiamin (as Thiamine HCL and Benfotiamine)	1.7 mg	142%
Riboflavin	2.1 mg	162%
Niacin (as Niacinamide)	30 mg	188%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)	3.4 mg	200%
Folate (as [6S]-5-methyltetrahydrofolate, glucosamine salt)	578 mcg DFE	145%
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin)	100 mcg	4167%
Biotin (as d-Biotin)	50 mcg	167%
Pantothenic Acid (as d-Calcium Pantothenate)	2.5 mg	50%
Magnesium (as d-Magnesium Malate)	105 mg	25%
Zinc (as Bisglycinate Chelate)	7.5 mg	68%
Selenium (as Amino Acid Chelate)	50 mcg	91%
Copper (as Bisglycinate Chelate)	0.5 mg	56%
Manganese (as Bisglycinate Chelate)	500 mcg	22%
Chromium (as Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)	100 mcg	286%
Molybdenum (as Glycinate Chelate)	50 mcg	111%
Grass-Fed Colostrum (Bovine; BSE-free) Prized Immunoglobulin-Rich First Milk	1000 mg	**
Citrus Bioflavonoids	50 mg	**
Broccoli Seed Extract (Brassica oleracea italica; seed)	37.5 mg	**
Quercetin	25 mg	**
Broccoli Sprout Powder (Brassica oleracea italica; sprout)	12.5 mg	**
Vitamin E Isomers (Beta, Gamma, Delta Tocopherols; from Rice Bran)	7 mg	**
Trans-Resveratrol (Polygonum cuspidatum; root)	5 mg	**
Pantethine (Pantestin®)	2.5 mg	**
Lutein Esters	1.5 mg	**
Lycopene	1.5 mg	**
Boron (as Bororganic Glycine)	500 mcg	**
Vanadium (as Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)	15 mcg	**
Vitamin K (MK-4, MK-6, MK-7, MK-9)	150 mcg	**

*Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Daily Value (DV) not established

Other Ingredients: Hypromellose Capsule, Non-GMO Sunflower Oil (containing phosphatidylcholine; Liposomal Delivery Matrix), di-Calcium Malate.

Manufactured for CODEAGE LLC: 5628 Washington Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90016
support@codeage.com • www.codeage.com • ©Codeage LLC. All rights reserved.

Contains: Dairy (Milk).

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. Pregnant or nursing mothers, children under 18 and individuals with a known medical condition should consult a physician before using this or any dietary supplement. Discontinue use two weeks prior to surgery. Please use caution if you have allergies or sensitivities to any of the listed ingredients.

Allergen warning: Dairy (Milk).



QUESTIONS? CODEAGE.COM

SCAN FOR INFO



*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Pantestin® is a registered trademark of Kyowa Pharma Chemical Co., LTD.



Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use if product has been opened or tampered with in any way.
Keep out of reach of children and pets.